Australia
Albania
Austria
Belgium
Brazil
Bulgaria
Canada
Chile

China
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Denmark
Fiji

France
Germany
Greece
Hong Kong
Hungary
India
Indonesia
Ireland, Republic Of
Israel

ltaly
Lithuania
Malaysia
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Pakistan
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Samoa
Serbia
Singapore
Slovenia
South Africa
Spain

Sri Lanka
Sweden
Switzerland
Taiwan
Thailand
Turkey
United Kingdom
United States
Vietnam
Grand Total

BAKERY, DELI &
SEAFOOD

COLES EXPRESS

DAIRY FROZEN &
CONVENIENCE

FRESH
PRODUCE

500-1000

GROCERY

HEALTH &
HOME

51-200

1000-2000

201-500

201-500

51-200

Grand Total

1000-2000
1-10
1-10
11-50
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
201-500
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
11-50
1-10
1-10
1-10
11-50
1-10
1-10
1-10
11-50
1-10
11-50
1-10
1-10
51-200
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
11-50
1-10
11-50
11-50
11-50
>2000

This table displays the countries from which Coles Own Brand products and Fresh Produce are sourced (as at 08 April 2021). Over 2,000 sites which
manufacture / pack Coles Own Brand products are monitored under the Coles Ethical Sourcing Program. This table is updated quarterly.



