	BAKERY, DELI & SEAFOOD	COLES EXPRESS	DAIRY FROZEN & CONVENIENCE	FRESH PRODUCE	GROCERY	HEALTH & HOME	MEAT	Grand Total
Australia	51-200	11-50	51-200	500-1000	51-200	51-200	51-200	1000-2000
Albania	-	-	-	-	1-10	-	-	1-10
Austria	-	-	1-10	-	-	-	-	1-10
Belgium	1-10	-	1-10	_	1-10	1-10	-	11-50
Brazil	-	-	-	-	1-10	-	-	1-10
Bulgaria	-	-	-	_	-	1-10	-	1-10
Canada	1-10	-	1-10	_	1-10	-	-	1-10
Chile	-	-	1-10	_	-	-	-	1-10
China	1-10	-	1-10	-	11-50	51-200	-	201-500
Cyprus	-	-	1-10	-	-	-	-	1-10
Czech Republic	-	-	-	-	-	1-10	-	1-10
Denmark	1-10	-	1-10	-	-	-	-	1-10
Fiji	-	-	-	_	1-10	-	-	1-10
France	1-10	-	1-10	-	1-10	-	-	1-10
Germany	1-10	-	1-10	-	1-10	1-10	-	11-50
Greece	1-10	-	1-10	-	1-10	-	-	1-10
Hong Kong	-	-	-	-	1-10	-	-	1-10
Hungary	-	-	-	-	1-10	-	-	1-10
India	-	-	1-10	-	11-50	11-50	-	11-50
Indonesia	-	-	-	-	1-10	1-10	-	1-10
Ireland, Republic Of	1-10	-	-	_	-	-	-	1-10
Israel	-	-	-	1-10	-	-	-	1-10
Italy	1-10	-	1-10	1-10	11-50	1-10	-	11-50
Lithuania	-	-	-	_	1-10	-	-	1-10
Malaysia	-	-	-	-	1-10	1-10	-	11-50
Mexico	-	-	-	1-10	1-10	-	-	1-10
Netherlands	1-10	-	1-10	-	1-10	-	-	1-10
New Zealand	1-10	-	-	51-200	1-10	1-10	-	51-200
Norway	-	-	1-10	-	-	-	-	1-10
Pakistan	-	-	-	-	1-10	-	-	1-10
Peru	-	-	-	-	1-10	-	-	1-10
Philippines	-	-	-	-	1-10	-	-	1-10
Poland	1-10	-	-	-	1-10	1-10	-	1-10
Portugal	1-10	-	-	-	-	-	-	1-10
Romania	-	-	=	ı	1-10	-	=	1-10
Samoa	-	-	-	1-10	-	-	=	1-10
Serbia	-	-	1-10	-	-	-	-	1-10
Singapore	-	-	-	-	1-10	-	-	1-10
Slovenia	-	-	1-10	-	-	-	-	1-10
South Africa	1-10	-	-	-	1-10	-	-	1-10
Spain	1-10	-	1-10	-	1-10	1-10	-	1-10
Sri Lanka	-	-	-	1-10	1-10	1-10	-	1-10
Sweden	1-10	-	-	-	-	-	-	1-10
Switzerland	-	-	-	-	1-10	-	-	1-10
Taiwan	1-10	-	-	-	1-10	-	-	1-10
Thailand	1-10	-	-	1-10	11-50	1-10	-	11-50
Turkey	-	-	-	-	1-10	1-10	-	1-10
United Kingdom	1-10	-	1-10	-	1-10	1-10	-	11-50
United States	-	-	-	11-50	1-10	-	-	11-50
Vietnam	1-10	-	1-10	1-10	-	1-10	-	11-50
Grand Total	51-200	11-50	51-200	1000-2000	201-500	201-500	51-200	>2000

This table displays the countries from which Coles Own Brand products and Fresh Produce are sourced (as at 08 April 2021). Over 2,000 sites which manufacture / pack Coles Own Brand products are monitored under the Coles Ethical Sourcing Program. This table is updated quarterly.